N
U
C
L
E
IC
 A
C

Additional Features and
Benefits of the SUB20C
Cooled base–covering the entire
20 x 20 cm gel tray–allows
separations to be performed faster
and at higher voltage, without loss
of resolution
Cooling ports–connect the cooled
base to an optional chiller for
enhanced cooling.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Cat. # Description
SUB20-TANK Buffer Chamber Assembly
SUB20C-TANK Buffer Chamber Assembly w/Cooling Ports
SUB20-LID Lid for SUB20 and SUB20C
SUB20-UT 20 x 20 cm Running Tray w/Casting Gates
SUB20-CG Casting Gates w/Silicone Gasket–2 pcs
SUB20-CS Colored Loading Strips–6 pcs
SUB20-GS Gel Scoop for SUB20
SUB-LEAD Replacement High Voltage Leads
SUB-SG Silicone Gasket, 1 meter
SUB-BRP Buffer Recirculation Ports–2 pcs
SUB20 Combs
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Volume in 5 mm
(mm) (mm) Deep Well (µl)
SUB20-C1-16 16 1 8.5 35
SUB20-C1.5-16 16 1.5 8.5 55
SUB20-C2-16 16 2 8.5 75
SUB20-C1-20MC 20* 1 7 30
SUB20-C1.5-20MC 20* 1.5 7 45
SUB20-C2-20MC 20* 2 7 60
SUB20-C1-28 28 1 5 20
SUB20-C1.5-28 28 1.5 5 30
SUB20-C2-28 28 2 5 40
SUB20-C1-40MC 40* 1 3 13
SUB20-C1.5-40MC 40* 1.5 3 19
SUB20-C2-40MC 40* 2 3 25
*Microtiter spacing for use with a multichannel pipette
SUB20 Casting Gates
The included casting gates conveniently
and efficiently seal the running tray